



## Ultimate Red Velvet Cake Cheesecake

FMI Code	20567
Brand	Fair Market
Cook Level	Fully Cooked
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2/145 oz
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	6T x 13 H—78 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	18.125 lbs
Gross Case Weight	20 lbs
Case Dimensions	20.50" x 11.25" x 5"



### Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

### Ingredients

Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture [Lactococcus Lactis subsp. Lactis, Lactococcus Lactis subsp. Cremoris], Salt, Thickeners [Carob Bean, Xanthan and Guar Gums]), Butter (Cream), Sugar, Powdered Sugar, Corn Oil (Fully refined and dewaxed Corn Oil), Whole Eggs, Wheat Flour, Sour Cream (Pasteurized Grade A Cultured Milk, Cream, Nonfat Milk Solids, Enzyme [Chymosin type B, Protease]), Buttermilk, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Skimmed Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Lactose, Soy Lecithin [Emulsifier], Natural Vanilla), Water, Red Color (Maltodextrin, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Carmine, Annatto [Color]), Dark Chocolate Powder (100% Cocoa Beans [Processed with Alkali]), Baking Soda, Mascarpone Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cream, Citric Acid), Salt, Vinegar, Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Cornstarch, Monocalcium Phosphate), Vanilla Extract, Artificial Vanilla Flavor.

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Slice (333g)  
 Servings Per Container 12  
**Calories** 1380  
 Calories from Fat 870

Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 98g	<b>151%</b>	<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 117g	<b>39%</b>
Saturated Fat 50g	<b>250%</b>	Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Trans Fat 3.5g		Sugars 97g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 280mg	<b>93%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 13g	
<b>Sodium</b> 610mg	<b>25%</b>		
Vitamin A 25% • Vitamin C 0%		Calcium 20% • Iron 10%	

\*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:  
 Calories: 2,000 2,500  

Total Fat	Less than 65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g	375g
Dietary Fiber	25g	30g

 Calories per gram:  
 Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

**Allergens: Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat**  
 This product is processed in a plant that manufactures products with peanuts, tree nuts, and coconut.